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S profile material
Original Material "S"® Green v

C profile material

Article ID filter

S profile length
S profile (2,000mm) v

C profile length
Galvanized steel v C profile (2,000mm)

Type CF / Murtfeldt - Performance in plastics.

351020001
351020001
351020003
351020003
351020003
351020005
351020005
351020009

CF C1 20 24 5 6 1

CF C1 20 24 10 11 5.8

CF c3 20 20 10 14 4

CF C3 20 20 14 17 7

CF 63 20 20 16 20 10

CF C5 28 28 10 15 3

CF C5 28 28 14 18 6

CF Cc9 38 38 12 22 4

CFco — — 38 38 18 25 7 3¢ )

351020009
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http:/iwww.murtfeldt.com/products/chain-belt-and-sliding-guides/profiles-for-conveying-and-transportation/type-cf/
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